
Northridge Notes

Reminders

November 18 - November 22
     “ There is always something to be thankful for”

 

Upcoming
Monday, December 2: 8G & 8B Basketball @ Ozark @

4:00

Tuesday, December 3:  Choir Winter Concert @

VBFAC @ 7:00

Thursday, December : 5 7G, 7G, 8G Basketball @

NMS @ 4:00

Thursday, December 5:  7B, 7B, 8B @ Alma @ 4:00

Friday, December 6:  School Spelling Bee in Library

@ 8:50 (2nd hour)

Saturday, December 7:  Cheer Competition @ Van

Buren

  

After School
Activities

Mark Titsworth; Principal
Michael McKnight; Asst. Principal

Northridge Middle School
120 Northridge Dr. Van Buren, AR

479-471-3126

read on.....
vbsd.us/schools/northridge-

middle-school

stay informed...
Facebook: Northridge Middle School

Twitter: @nrmsvb

Instagram:  northridgepointers

Wednesday, November 20:  Last day of food drive

Thursday, November 21: 7B, 7B, 8B Basketball @ NMS @ 4:00

Thursday, November 21: 7G, 7G, 8G Basketball @ BTMS @ 4:00

Friday, November 22:  Gobble Grams Delivered

Saturday, November 23:  Cheer Competition @ Alma

**FOOD DRIVE: November 11 - November 20 (The grade level that brings in

the most items will receive PUP CUP POINTS)

***GOBBLE GRAMS: PTA is selling (Candy & Soda) @ $5.00 November 1 -

November 19. Pick up and return forms to front office

***Monday, November 25 - Friday, November 29: Thanksgiving Break.

School resumes on Monday, December 2.

 

Tutoring is available:    Monday - Friday @ 7:20 - 7:50 in the

LIBRARY an/or Monday - Thursday @ 3:05 - 3:50 in COBLEY or

NEWMANS’ room.

Students who plan to attend any sporting event at any venue in

Van Buren must do so with an adult who is there to supervise

and be responsible for them.

Parents can bring lunch for their student, but not their friends.

If you arrive after 8:00, please stop by the office to check in.

Chess Club:  MONDAYS

SPLAT Esport Practice:  TUESDAYS

ROCKET & SMASH BROS Esport

Practice:  THURSDAYS

  


